
GOETHE-GYMNASIUM DORTMUND
D-44263, STETTINER STR. 12

Stundenplan 2021/2022
gültig ab 18. August 2021
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Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm.
1) Bla, Ek_G3,  225_Fli

Hoj, S8_G2,  112_Hoj
Neu, Sw_G2,  301_Neu
Cla, Sw_G4,  227_Cla
Capp, S_G1,  206_Raa
Loda, I_G1,  307_Sin

2) Sin, D_G3,  307_Sin
Bud, D_G6,  205_Bud
Tau, E_G2,  113_Tau
Brö, E_G5,  105_Swe
Sca, M_G1,  207_Wen
Som, M_G4,  208_Som

3) Schw, D_G2,  106_Les
Pie, D_G5,  227_Cla
Wern, E_G1,  225_Fli
Zühl, E_G4,  308_Kle
Mie, M_G3,  144_Mie
Led, M_G6,  202_Fel

4) Stü, Bi_G5,  BiÜ
Boe, Ek_G2,  228_Boe
Pöhl, Ge_G2,  208_Som
Sig, Pa_G4,  HS_Sig
Por, LSP_G1,  SMH

5) Nic, Bi_G1,  BiR
Bla, Ek_G4,  207_Wen
Srö, Ph_G1,  PhR
Sie, S8_G1,  307_Sin
Padr, Sw_G1,  115_Cze

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm.
6) Wern, VT-E1,  304_Sam

Fel, VT-M1,  204_Men
Schw, VT-D1,  104_Jus

7) Nic, Bi_G1,  BiR
Bla, Ek_G4,  201_Suk
Srö, Ph_G1,  PhR
Sie, S8_G1,  304_Sam
Padr, Sw_G1,  115_Cze

8) Kle, Bi_G4,  308_Kle
Lorm, Ch_G1,  ChÜ
Slü, Ge_G3,  310_Slü
Qui, L_G1,  306_Qui
Mat, Pa_G1,  228_Boe

9) Sim, Bi_G3,  BiÜ
Padr, Ek_G1,  304_Sam
Möl, F_G1,  208_Som
Srö, If_G1,  240
Mat, Pa_G3,  224_Mat
Sta, Ph_G2,  PhÜ

10) Kre, Ku_G1,  Ku1_242
Bas, Ku_G3,  228_Boe
Bal, Mu_G1,  147_Bal
Krs, Mu_G2,  143_Krs
Sca, Sp_G2,  TH4
Sim, Sp_G5,  TH5

11) Schw, D_G2,  106_Les
Pie, D_G5,  228_Boe
Wern, E_G1,  225_Fli
Zühl, E_G4,  308_Kle

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm.
Mie, M_G3,  144_Mie
Led, M_G6,  207_Wen

12) Pet, Ch_G2,  ChR
Bar, Ge_G1,  310_Slü
Men, If_G2,  240
Yilm, Pa_G2,  Co1_Coo
Die, Sw_G3,  Co2_Slp

13) Sim, Bi_G3,  BiÜ
Padr, Ek_G1,  304_Sam
Möl, F_G1,  208_Som
Srö, If_G1,  240
Mat, Pa_G3,  224_Mat
Sta, Ph_G2,  PhR

14) Raa, D_G1,  206_Raa
Cron, D_G4,  304_Sam
Gärt, E_G3,  103_Mtn
Slp, E_G6,  Co2_Slp
Ger, M_G2,  305_Haa
Wen, M_G5,  207_Wen

15) Krs, ER_G1,  143_Krs
Mtn, ER_G2,  103_Mtn
Sam, KR_G1,  304_Sam
Qui, KR_G2,  306_Qui
Mid, Pl_G1,  206_Raa
Ger, Pl_G2,  305_Haa
Sin, Pl_G3,  307_Sin

16) Kle, Bi_G4,  308_Kle
Lorm, Ch_G1,  ChÜ
Slü, Ge_G3,  310_Slü
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